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Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Dolley,  Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 9444 jeffreydolley@yahoo.com ��

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com ��

Donovan,  Kristina Auburn 207.346.1393 8977 kmhdonovan@yahoo.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com ��

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com ��

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com ��

Griffin,  Henry Lewiston 207.795.9020 7491 henry@hwgriffinlaw.com ��

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com ��

Hornblower,  Donald Lewiston 207.777.1515 7383 donaldhornblower@myfairpoint.net ��

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Kilgore,  Taylor Turner 207.578.3960 5220 tkilgoreesq@gmail.com ��

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com ��

McKechnie,  Kathy Saco 207.956.3321 3951 kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com ��

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com ��

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com ��
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Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com ��

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com ��

Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com ��

Segal,  Rubin Portland 207.879.1944 3663 rsegal@rubinsegal.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com ��

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com ��

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com ��
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